Time
30:03:00
30:07:00
31:01:00
34:38:00
57:38:00
24:46:00
25:15:00
28:51:00
32:09:00

32:16:82
32:42:00
32:44:00
32:45:00
46:33:00
58:04:29
26:53:00
27:06:00
28:17:00
28:49:00
29:54:00
30:51:00
34:21:00
34:36:00
38:42:00
39:05:00

N/A

21:26
22:32
22:34
23:35
26:02:00
26:16:00
26:39:00
29:35:00
31:44:00
32:16:54
25:19:00
26:34:00
28:51:00
42:52:00
17:44 41
18:03
18:42
20:53
21:11
18:46

Bib #

Last Name
135 Sirna
111 Thoreson
99 Seaton
25 Fink
53 Johnson
145 Haglund
35 Hatfield
24 Fink
64 Magnuson
102 Sievers
51 Johnson
142 Risdal
30 Gicante
176 Blagg
55 Johnson
42 Jackson
106 Sullivan
58 Kilstofte
114 Tjernagel
93 Satterfield
45 Jennings
175 Hansen
177 Warrick
44 Jennings
1 Anderson
62 Magnuson
101 Sievers
147 Dowling
108 Swain
166 Hink
161 Bright
140 Wenner
129 Van Brocklin
80 Olsen
10 Bunn
136 Sirna
21 Fey
71 Meese
79 Olsen
31 Godwin
172 White
164 Twedt
171 Rusher
68 Mechaelsen
110 Teig
104 Stock

First Name
Ella
Caden
Paige
Kalie
Libbie
Zane
Tad
Colton
Zach
Trey
Eric
Lucas
Brant
Chase
Owen
Camille
Meghan
Kaitlyn
Kylie
Lissa
Elli
Lauren
Sadie
Abby
Hailey
McKenna
Blake
Gradyn
Max
Taylor
Calvin
Brady
Jacob
Ben
Wyatt
Sam
Allison
Emily
Becca
Elizabeth
Matthew
Peyton
Dakota
Grant
Alex
Jacob

City

Story City
Story City
Story City
Radcliffe
Roland
Story City
Ames
Radcliffe
Story City
Story City
Rosemount
Roland
Story City
Story City
Roland
Ames
Mason City
Story City
Roland
Ames
Story City
Story City
Story City
Story City
Story City
Story City
Story City
Story City
lowa City
Story City
Roland
Altoona
Story City
McCallsburg
Story City
Story City
Neveda
Ames
McCallsburg
Woodward
Story City
Rockwell
Roland
Story City
Story City
Decorah

Gender
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Age Group
10 under
10 Under
10 Under
10 Under
10 Under
10 under
10 under
10 Under
10 Under
10 Under
10 Under
10 under
10 Under
10 Under
10 Under
11 14
11_14
11 14
11_14
11 14
11_14
11 14
11_14
11 14
11_14
11 14
11_14
11 14
11_14
11 14
11_14
11 14
11_14
11 14
11_14
11_14
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19



21:07
22:45
24:00:00
24:37:00
24:57:00
26:07:00
26:17:00
26:36:00
26:46:00
27:21:00
29:01:00
30:48:00
33:07:00
34:20:00
36:41:00
37:06:00
41:13:00
43:07:00
46:39:00
59:45:00
N/A
N/A
N/A
17:28 77
18:57
20:59
23:04
25:47:00
26:14:00
27:22:00
28:11:00
34:21:00
38:24:00
42:40:00
22:01
22:21
24:31:00
25:19:00
26:52:00
27:12:00
28:34:00
29:21:00
30:06:00
30:08:00
30:44:00
30:59:00
31:02:00

168 Smith
77 Northrop
159 Conrad
86 Peterson
126 Wright
39 Hindman
84 Opsal
69 Meese
41 Hoffman
105 Stoelk
3 Anderson
11 Busta
49 Johnson
97 Schuldt
94 Schlegel
90 Runge
78 Olsen
85 Penner
12 Capps
116 Vior
7 Betz
148 Hansen
75 Moore

89 Richardson

83 Olson
14 Crouch
132 Fox

96 Schoenfelder

150 Gries

72 Mellett
160 Conrad

98 Schuldt

9 Bootier

124 Williams

33 Hanson
153 Patterson
121 Weis

22 Fey
117 Wakefield
128 Young
115 Tscherter
156 Gerjets

74 Moore
112 Thoreson

13 Crabbs
118 Wakefield

32 Hammer

Shelby
Tara
Allison
Abigail
Morgan
Jenn
Stephanie
Anna
Sarah
Jennifer
Tosha
Jaclyn
Amy
Emily
Heidi
Ashley
Anna
Anna
Brianna
Briana
Kay
Denise
Morgan
Jordan
Lute
Sam
Brian
Nicholas
Casey
Chris
Josh
Wwill
Matthew
Jeffrey
Jessica
Abby
Jennifer
Sea
Britney
Rachel
Angie
Cindy
Kyla
Christie
Amy
Melanie
Lori

Ames
Jewell
Jewell

Mt. Morris
Story City
Radcliffe
Story City
Ames
Parnell
Ames
Story City
Cedar Falls
Story City
Waverly
Polk City
Boone
McCallsburg
Story City
Bradenton
East Peoria
Roland
Neveda
Mc Callsburg
Story City
Fairbank
Story City
Ames
Ames
Roland
Ames
Story City
Waverly
Story City
Ames
Radcliffe
Story City
North Liberty
Neveda
Roland
Neveda
Neveda
Ankeny
Story City
Story City
Story City
Roland
Gilbert

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39



31:21:00
34:21:00
34:23:00
34:26:00
35:42:00
39:50:00
53:31:00
58:04:00
N/A
N/A

19:39

20:30

21:03

22:10

22:43

23:04

23:48

23:50
27:12:00
27:16:00
27:26:00
29:03:00
29:17:00
30:13:00
34:20:00
37:06:00
25:36:00
26:04:00
27:53:00
29:48:00
30:02:00
30:18:00
30:35:00
31:01:00
31:03:00
31:18:00
31:28:00
38:13:00
39:06:00
39:26:00
39:35:00
42:28:13
46:38:00
48:06:00

18:39

20:00

20:09

65 Mattingly
174 Fox
127 Lively

67 McCoy
23 Fink

43 Jacobson
149 Gries

52 Johnson
27 Galliart
122 Wheeler
152 Ante
76 Nelson
56 Jones
144 Haglund
50 Johnson
151 Manes
4 Baker

120 Weis

36 Hatfield
167 Staudt
100 Seaton
16 Donohoe
103 Soebbing
28 Gelder
54 Johnson
95 Schlegel
57 Kester
107 Sullivan
109 Swain

81 Olsen

92 Satterfield
61 Lincoln
146 Torres
46 Jennings
155 Markwardt
157 Jordan
134 Sirna
133 Soderstrum
139 Gull

59 Kilstofte

2 Anderson

163 Penning
48 Jensen
34 Harris
162 Glover
18 Dowling
66 Mattingly

Andrea
Nicole
Christy
Mindy
Annie
Julie
Hope
Jenni
Nicole
Brandy
Nathan
Chris
Willie
Jason
Brian
Zachary
Jeff
Christopher
Will
Troy
Marcus
Tom
Roman
Steve
Luke
Jeremiah
Andrea
Vonda
Suellen
Renee
Debra
Martha
Chery
Traci
Lynda
Cathy
Mary
Shauna
Lisa
Stacy
Jaye
Diane
Charlotte
Sara
John
Sean
Dan

Boone
Story City
Jewell

Ames
Radcliffe
Story City
Roland
Roland
Story City
Story City
Story City
Story City
Gilbert
Story City
Rosemount
Cedar Rapids
Story City
North Liberty
Ames
Gilbert
Story City
Story City
Yorkville
Ellsworth
Story City
Polk City
Minneapolis
Mason City
lowa City
McCallsburg
Ames

Ames

Euless

Story City
Roland

Des Moines
Story City
West Des Moine!
Roland
Story City
Story City
Story City
Story City
Story City
Ames

Story City
Boone

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49



21:28
21:37
21:52
22:54
25:00:00
25:41:00
26:26:00
26:52:00
27:31:00
28:53:00
26:37:00
28:56:00
30:48:00
31:06:00
31:22:00
37:15:00
45:10:00
45:31:00
47:00:00
59:43:00
N/A
21:48
23:04
24:27:00
24:47:00
25:57:00
26:10:00
26:19:00
28:40:00
30:35:00
31:10:00
59:45:00
N/A
N/A
N/A
25:08:00
29:17:00

15 Crouch
123 Wickert
47 Jensen
143 Robinson
5 Baker
137 Deppe
165 Geise
63 Magnuson
154 Markwardt
73 Moore
40 Hoffman
6 Beal
125 Woolson
26 Frisk
8 Blomberg
158 Conrad
141 Schmeling
38 Helmers
113 Thorson
130 Van Voorhis
87 Rasmusson
169 Smith
91 Russell
20 Erickson
119 Walter
70 Meese
173 Madden
29 Gelner
138 Greenfield
17 Dorsett
170 Reimer
131 Van Voorhis
37 Hellyer
82 Olsen
88 Ravenscroft
19 Erickson
60 Leeman

Tim
Jonathan
Brian
Roger
Mark D.
Justin
Brandon
Scott
Chad
Bill
Nita
Bonnie
Christine
DeAnn
Cindy
Sandy
Bev
Judy
Patti
Linda
Jerilyn
Dennis
Gene
Paul
Mark
Brian
Kevin
Alan
Mark
James
Ken
Chuck
John
Steve
Alvin
Kristine
Laurel

Story City
Ames
Story City
Ames
Cedar Rapids
Jewell
Story City
Story City
Roland
Story City
Parnell
Boone
Story City
Randall
Story City
Story City
Des Moines
Story City
Story City
Story City
Story City
Ames
Ankeny
Dayton
Urbandale
Ames
Roland
Story City
Jewell
Ames
Elkader
Story City
Story City
McCallsburg
Ames
Excelsior
Roland
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40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+



